
UNICEF 
 
Dhaka & 
Mymensingh 

Name: Dr. Md. Alomgir Hossain 
Designation: Health Officer, Dhaka Division 
UNICEF, Mymensingh Field Office 
Tel / Mobile # 01740 60 29 88 
Email: alhossain@unicef.org 
 
Name: Nayeem Al Mifthah 
Designation: Consultant (Team Leader of HMIS), UNICEF - 
Bangladesh 
Tel / Mobile # 01914 03 05 74 
Email: n.mifthah@gmail.com; ayeem@mis.dghs.gov.bd 
 
Name: Md. Rezwan Akhter 
Designation: Health MIS Consultant 
Tel / Mobile # 01937 07 56 00 
Email: rezwan@mis.dghs.gov.bd, akhter.rezwan@gmail.com 

Dhaka, Tangail, 
Kishoreganj,Mymensingh, 
Netrokona,  Jamlpur, 

Barisal Name: Dr.  Delowar Hossain 
Designation: MNH Consultant, UNICEF Barisal, 
Name :…………………………. 
HMIS Consultant…………… 
 Tel No:    

Barisal, Patuakhali 

 
Cox’s Bazar 
 

Name: Dr. Abdullah Bin Akhtar 
Designation: Health Specialist, UNICEF Cox’s Bazar 
Tel / Mobile # 01711 45 36 22 
Email: abakhtar@unicef.org 
 
Name: Usaimong Marma 
Designation: Health MIS Consultant 
Tel / Mobile # 0 1717 14 83 53, 01913 62 00 30 
Email: usaimong@mis.dghs.gov.bd 
 

Cox’s Bazar 

 
Cox’s bazar 

Dr. Helen Chakma 
Designation: Health Officer, Cox’s Bazar 
Tel No: 01747802284 
hchakma@unicef.org 

Cox’s bazar 

Chittagong Name: Dr. Fahmida Banu 
Designation: Health Officer, Chittagong Zone Office, 
Tel / Mobile # 031-2558032; 01727 43 35 79  
Email: fbanu@unicef.org 
 
Name: Usaimong Marma 
Designation: Health MIS Consultant 
Tel / Mobile # 0 1717 14 83 53, 01913 62 00 30 
Email: usaimong@mis.dghs.gov.bd 

Chittagong, Bandarban, Rangamati 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cox's Bazar, Rangamati, Banderban 

mailto:abakhtar@unicef.org


Sylhet Name: Dr. Md. Salequzzaman (Selim) 
Designation: Health Officer, UNICEF- Bangladesh 
Zone Office: Sylhet (Sylhet Division) 
Tel / Mobile # 880-2 55668088 Ext. 7435, 
01712-242382 
Email: msalequzzaman@unicef.org; drmszaman_selim@yahoo.com 
 
Name: MD. IFTEKHAR HOSSEN 
Designation: HMIS Consultants, Sylhet Division 
Tel / Mobile # 01818 33 46 18; 01913 64 36 86 
Email: ihossen1997@gmail.com 
ifte@mis.dghs,gov.bd 

Sylhet, Maulvibazar 

Khulna Name: Dr. S.M. Nazmul Ahsan 
Designation: Health Officer-Khulna Field Office, UNICEF-Bangladesh 
Tel / Mobile # 01715 10 34 70 
Email: smnahsan@unicef.org 
 
Name: Osimong Marma 
Designation: HMIS Consultants, Khulna Division 
Tel / Mobile # 01816858950 
Email: osimong@mis.dghs,gov.bd 
 

Khulna, Satkhira 

Rajshahi & 
Rangpur 

Name: Dr. Zahid Hassan 
Designation: Health Officer, UNICEF- Bogra  
(Rajshahi and Rangpur Division) 
Tel / Mobile # 01711 38 03 12 
Email: zahassan@unicef.org 
 
Name : Nurul Islam Sharif 
Designation: HMIS Consultants, Rangpur Division 
Tel / Mobile # 01718378360 
Email: nsharif1969@gmail.com 
 
Name: Monir Ahmmed 
Designation: HMIS Consultants, Rajshahi Division 
Tel / Mobile # 01926031038 
Email: monirahmmed@mis.dghs.gov.bd 
 
 
 
 

Rangpur, Kurigram, Sirajgonj 
(Rajsahi) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Rangpur 
 
 
 
Rajshahi 

 

mailto:smnahsan@unicef.org
mailto:zahassan@unicef.org
mailto:nsharif1969@gmail.com

